‘ Product Information

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Approx. Lumens

Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Filament

Lamp Finish

Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)
Nominal \bltage (V)

Nominal Wattage (W)

Product 18144

Number:

Order 20T6.5DC/IF 120V
Abbreviation:

General

Incandescent T6.5 Bulb Shape Exit Light Inside Frost Double Contact Bayonet Base 20Watt

Description: 120\olt

20T65DCIF 120V 60/CS 1/SKU
92

10000

BA15d Double Contact Bayonet
T20

B (vacuum)

100

2850

0.813

20.64

C-8

Inside Frost

5.563

141.2875

120.00

20.00

Footnotes

o Indefinite long life. Designed for life in excess of 10,000 hours. In-service life depends upon burning conditions.



